PRICE MATRIX: ADULT CONFERENCE

Conference Name: 2018 AMEREM

UCSB Campus Conference Services
Santa Barbara CA 93106-6120
(805) 893-3072

Manzanita Village

Assigned RESIDENCE HALL
De La Guerra

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Assigned DINING COMMONS

SUN - FRI (adult, includes linen)

Double 5 $54.97
Single 5 $79.40
B'Fast 5 $11.11
Lunch 5 $11.11

Dinner 4 $11.11

Meal Total:
Meal Tax:

Single Package Total:

Double Package Total:

Per Person Admin. Fee:

SGL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):
DBL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):
SINGLE Grand Total:
DOUBLE Grand Total:

SUN - SAT (adult, includes linen)

Double 6 $54.97

Single 6 $79.40

Breakfast 6 $11.11

Lunch 5 $11.11

Dinner 5 $11.11

Catered Breakfast 0 $0.00
Meal Total:
Meal Tax:

Single Package Total:

Double Package Total:

Per Person Admin. Fee:

SGL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):
DBL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):
SINGLE Grand Total:
DOUBLE Grand Total:
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$274.85
$397.00
$55.55
$55.55
$44.44
$155.54

$12.05
$564.59

$442.44
$30.00
$14.86
$11.81

$609.45

$484.25

$329.82
$476.40
$66.66
$55.55
$55.55
$0.00
$177.76
$13.78
$667.94
$521.36
$30.00
$17.45
$13.78

$715.39

$565.14

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

EA Main Out
S MT W R F
August 26 27 28 29 30 31
B = o0 1 1 1 1 1 5
L = 0 1 1 1 1 1 5
D = 1 1 1 E 1 O 4
Sessions run until 5pm on Fri.
EA Main LD
S MTWR FE S
August-Sept 26 27 28 29 30 31 1
B = 0 1 1 1 1 1 116
L = 0 11 1 1 1 0|5
D = 1 1 1 E 1 1 0|5
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UCSB Campus Conference Services
Santa Barbara CA 93106-6120
(805) 893-3072

MON - FRI (adult, includes linen) Main Out
Double 4 $54.97 $219.88 M T W R FE
Single 4 $79.40 $317.60 August 27 28 29 30 31
B'Fast 4 $11.11 $44.44 B = 0 1 1 1 1 4
Lunch 4 $11.11 $44.44 L = 0 1 1 1 1 4
Dinner 3 $11.11 $33.33 D = 1 1 E 1 0 3
Meal Total:  $122.21
Meal Tax:  $9.47 Sessions run until 5pm on Fri.
Single Package Total:  $449.28
Double Package Total:  $351.56
Per Person Admin. Fee:  $30.00
SGL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):  $11.98
DBL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):  $9.54
SINGLE Grand Total:| $491.26
DOUBLE Grand Total:| $391.10
MON - SAT (adult, includes linen)
Double 5 $54.97 $274.85 Main LD
Single 5 $79.40 $397.00 M TW R E S
Breakfast 5 $11.11 $55.55 August-Sept 27 28 29 30 31 1
Lunch 4 $11.11 $44.44 B = 0 1 1 1 1 115
Dinner 4 $11.11 $44.44 L = 0 1 1 1 1 014
Catered Breakfast 0 $0.00 $0.00 D = 1 1 E 1 1 0|4

Meal Total:  $144.43

Meal Tax:  $11.19

Single Package Total:  $552.62

Double Package Total:  $430.47

Per Person Admin. Fee:  $30.00

SGL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):  $14.57
DBL Bank/Admin Fee (2.5%):  $11.51
SINGLE Grand Total:| $597.19
DOUBLE Grand Total:| $471.98

Mon. 8/27: Registration in Corwin Lobby 5:30-8pm

Mon. 8/27: Welcome Reception in Lagoon Plaza 6-8pm (not meant to replace a meal)

Wed 8/29: E = Goleta Beach BBQ 4:30-7:15pm

Fri. 8/31: Catered buffet for 25 ppl (working dinner wrap up in UCen Harbor Room lower patio)

Representative Signature Date Print Name
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